YNEAN2014

Yonsei Northeast Asian Network Forum 2014

One of the most prominent academic forums held in Asia, Yonsei Northeast Asian Network Forum is an annual academic forum held by Yonsei University under the supervision of Yonsei Institute of East and West Studies Leadership Center. We encourage all aspiring students—the future global leaders— to take part in the most intellectual academic discussions and cultural festival of YNEAN. As a 13th forum, YNEAN 2014's main theme is "Asian Paradox." Our forum aims to discuss and analyze social dynamics of Northeast Asia, in the aspects of Politics, Business, Environment, IT and Culture. We hope to create a place of intellectual discussion and cultural bondage among the young generations of the world, leading them to come to a harmony.

[Academic Sessions]

Business:

A plan for Northeast Asia: a lasting plan for market integration

Environment:

An Eastern Philosophical Approach to NEA's Sustainable Future **Culture:**

Introspection to Result-driven Society and Undervalued NEA's Identity Π :

Northeast Asian Super Grid: Electric Power and Green Energy Cooperation **Politics:**

Cross-border Facilitation to Eradicate Regional Security Dilemma

The Organizing Committee of YNEAN 2014 is looking for student participants (Delegates) from all around the world to join us and other outstanding students from different nations as the global leaders to discuss and plan the future of Northeast Asia through their own hands.

[YNEAN 2014 Delegate Recruitment]

Application Period:	May 24th, 2014 ~ June 21th, 2014
Results Announcement:	June 25th, 2014
Registration Period:	June 25th, 2014 ~ July 14th, 2014

How to Apply?:

Visit YNEAN's official website (www.ynean.org), download and fill in the application form, and send it via our e-mail (ynean@yonsei.ac.kr).

Forum Date:	August 11th, 2014 ~ August 15th, 2014 (5 days)
Forum Venue:	Yonsei University (Song-do International Campus)

For detailed information, please refer to the Application Packet attached below. For any other enquiries, please visit our website (<u>www.ynean.org</u>), or contact us via e-mail (ynean@yonsei.ac.kr).